
INCREASED SUBSTITUTE 
PAY RATES

TANGIPAHOA PARISH SCHOOL SYSTEM

INCREASED RATES & PERFORMANCE PAY EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY!

APPLY TODAY AT ESS.COM/JOBS

for 2022-2023!

$70.00

$105.00
$91.00

New Daily Pay Rates
HS, GED, AA, AS, or AAS

Teaching Certificate
BA, BS, MBA, MS, MA, PHD, or DPT

Teacher (day by day)

$70.00

$259.90
$130.00

New Daily Pay Rates
HS, GED, AA, AS, or AAS

Teaching Certificate
BA, BS, MBA, MS, MA, PHD, or DPT

Teacher (Long-Term - day by day; after the 21st day of the assignment)

$70.00

$7.25

$13.00

$7.25

$11.70

$107.40

$259.90
$236.00

$112.10

New Daily Pay Rates

New Hourly Pay Rates

New Hourly Pay Rates

New Hourly Pay Rates

New Hourly Pay Rates

New Daily Pay Rates

HS, GED, AA, AS, or AAS

HS, GED, AA, AS, or AAS

HS/GED (preferred)

HS/GED (preferred)

HS/GED (preferred)

HS/GED

Teaching Certificate
BA, BS, MBA, MS, MA, PHD, or DPT

AA, AS, AAS, or Parapro score of 450 or more

Teacher (Vacancy - day by day)

Paraprofessional (hourly pay)

School Food Service (hourly pay)

Custodian (hourly pay)

Custodian (Vacancy - hourly pay)

Paraprofessional (Vacancy - day by day)

*For details and restrictions, contact Jaquetta McGee at JMcGee@ESS.com


