

## TANGIPAHOA PARISH SCHOOL SYSTEM

## INCREASED SUBSTITUTE PAY RATES

for 2022-2023!

## **INCREASED RATES & PERFORMANCE PAY EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY!**

- 1 /1 1 1	
Teacher (day by day)	New Daily Pay Rates
HS, GED, AA, AS, or AAS	\$70.00
BA, BS, MBA, MS, MA, PHD, or DPT	\$91.00
Teaching Certificate	\$105.00
Teacher (Long-Term - day by day; after the 21st day of the assignment)	New Daily Pay Rates
HS, GED, AA, AS, or AAS	\$70.00
BA, BS, MBA, MS, MA, PHD, or DPT	\$130.00
Teaching Certificate	\$259.90
Teacher (Vacancy - day by day)	New Daily Pay Rates
HS, GED, AA, AS, or AAS	s70.00
	T
BA, BS, MBA, MS, MA, PHD, or DPT	\$236.00
Teaching Certificate	\$259.90
Paraprofessional (hourly pay)	New Hourly Pay Rates
HS, GED, AA, AS, or AAS	\$7.25
Paraprofessional (Vacancy - day by day)	New Daily Pay Rates
HS/GED	\$107.40
AA, AS, AAS, or Parapro score of 450 or more	\$107.40
754715755070114145105001001111010	<b>VIII</b>
School Food Service (hourly pay)	New Hourly Pay Rates
HS/GED (preferred)	\$13.00
Custodian (hourly pay)	New Hourly Pay Rates
HS/GED (preferred)	\$7.25
Custodian (Vacancy - hourly pay)	New Hourly Pay Rates
HS/GED (preferred)	\$11.70

## **APPLY TODAY AT ESS.COM/JOBS**